Introduction to Small Animal
Laparoscopy

CSUVetCE September 22-23, 2025

COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

Day 1 - Monday

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
4:30 PM

STORZ Medtronic

Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome

Laparoscopy Surgery (Lecture and Review of Pre-Course Material)
— Dr. Monnet
Instrumentation and Equipment — Dr. Monnet

Laboratory 1: Demo of Instrumentation and Equipment
Lunch

Laboratory 2: Laparoscopy Simulators

Break

Laboratory 2 (cont.): Laparoscopy Simulators

End of Day 1

Course Sponsor:

KARL STORZ—ENDOSKOPE
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COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

Day 2 — Tuesday

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:00 PM

STORZ Medtronic

Full Hot Breakfast

Laboratory 3: Laparoscopic Surgery Procedures (Cadavers)
Lunch

Laboratory 3: Laparoscopic Surgery Procedures (cont.)

End of Course

Course Sponsor:

KARL STORZ—ENDOSKOPE



