

Introduction to Small Animal Laparoscopy September 22-23, 2025

Please complete all pre-course content prior to the in-person session.

Day 1 – Monday

9:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast & Welcome
9:30 AM	Laparoscopy Surgery (Lecture and Review of Pre-Course Material) – Dr. Monnet
11:00 AM	Instrumentation and Equipment – Dr. Monnet
11:30 AM	Laboratory 1: Demo of Instrumentation and Equipment
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:15 PM	Laboratory 2: Laparoscopy Simulators
2:30 PM	Break
2:45 PM	Laboratory 2 (cont.): Laparoscopy Simulators
4:30 PM	End of Day 1

Course Sponsor:









Introduction to Small Animal

Laparoscopy September 22-23, 2025

Day 2 – Tuesday

8:00 AM	Full Hot Breakfast
8:30 AM	Laboratory 3: Laparoscopic Surgery Procedures (Cadavers)
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:45 PM	Laboratory 3: Laparoscopic Surgery Procedures (cont.)
3:00 PM	End of Course

Course Sponsor:





